2023-01-Saints-Collection & Other Displays-A4-4pp
POSTERS
CIRCULAR
DISPLAY
BOARDS
ART & INSPIRATION from McCRIMMON’S
Including SCHOOL HOUSE SAINTS & WALL ART DISPLAYS
Indoor or Outdoor options – 40cm, 60cm or 90cm sizes

       STP               Posters / Size: A3, laminated
                                             11.7" x 16.5"    29.7 x 42         –               Indoor               4.95 + VAT each
HOW TO ORDER
Example of how to order
BAN 723    40
Product
Prefix
Design
Code
Size
Code
2023-01-Saints & Inspirational People Listing-A4-2pp
Available as �Wall Hanging Banners, � Lectern Frontals � Display Boards
McCRIMMONS 01702 218956 / sales@mccrimmons.com / www.mccrimmons.com
McCRIMMONSLIST OF SAINTS DESIGNS
A
765        Adrian
731        Agnes
732        Aidan
767        Alban - Turvey (& 1129)
1051      Albert (the Great)
–             Alex le Clerc
1052      Alfred (the Great)
705        All Saints
768        Aloysius
1130      Amand
1053      Ambrose
730        Andrew - Turvey (& 730B, 730BY)
730IC     Andrew (Icon)
1055      Angela
733        Anne
1054      Anne Line
701        Annunciation (Gabriel & Mary)
734        Anselm
735        Anthony (of Padua)
1128      Antonio Rosmini, Bl
736        Augustine of Canterbury
737        Augustine of Hippo
B
1056      Barbara
1057      Barnabas (Apostle)
738        Bartholomew (Apostle)
771        Basil
739        Bede (& 739B)
774        Benedict
776        Bernard of Clairvaux
719        Bernadette (& 720, 721)
1060      Bonaventure
1058      Boniface (Bishop)
777        Brigid
C
1167      Carlo Acutis (1168,1169, 170)
761        Catherine of Alexandria
762        Catherine of Siena
764        Cecilia (& 746B Cecelia)
780        Cedd
781        Chad
740        Charles Borromeo
990        Charles Lwanga
1131      Christ the King (& 1132)
763        Christopher
741        Clare
742        Columba
995        Crone
783        Cuthbert
1063      Cyprian
1064      Cyril
D
1066      Damien de Veuster
713        David (& 713BY, 713Y)
743        Dominic
786        Dorothy
E
788        Edmund Campion